Idépont
1960.01.02. PECS
1960.03.27. PECS
1960.04.04. PECS
1960.04.13. PECS
1960.04.15. PECS
1960.04.16. PECS

Teriilet

Korzet

Megfigyelo 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyeld 2

Csonttollu
Csonttolla
Csonttollua
Csonttolla
Csonttollua
Csonttolla
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